
Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

Cinema

Run

Party

History lesson

Travel Train to Malmö

Swim

Breakfast

hang out

Dance

Concert

Practice guitar

Family time Sleep

Math lesson

Family time

Buy a dog

Play basketball

Gaming

Work out

Yoga

Theatre

Museum

1 : 1



Buy a bird

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

1 : 2

Math lesson

Swim

Gaming

Run

Study

Visit my grandma

Skiing

Practice Karate hang out

Family time

Yoga

Choir practice

Church

Vacation

Watch netflix

Practice drums

Play tennis Work out

geography lesson

Party Museum

Shopping



Buy a snake

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

2 : 1

Math lesson Swim

Gaming

Run

Study

Visit my grandpa

Surfing Practice Karate

hang out

Family time

baseball practice

Pray

Vacation Watch TV

Flute Plactice

Play Table tennis

Work out geography lesson

Party Museum

Shopping



Hunting

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

2 : 2

PE lesson

Swim

Gaming

Run

Study french

Visit my grandma

SkiingPractice boxing

hang out

Family time

Yoga

Choir practice

Church

Vacation

Watch netflix

Practice drums

Play tennis Work out

geography lesson

my birthday

Shopping

Bake cupcakes



Buy a cow

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

3 : 1

Science lesson

Enlish test

Camping

Moving

homework

Clean my room

Family time

Study

Meeting

Play tennis

Choir practice

Hockey practice

Romantic date

Eat tacos

Gaming

Art lesson Go to the dentist

practice bass guitar

Shower

Bake cookies

Watch a movie



Buy a bicycle

Buy a tiger

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:30-

8:15

8:15-

11:30

11:30-

2:40

2:40-

5:00

5:00-

8:45

8:45-

11:00

3 : 2

Going to the beach

Fishing

Make a movie

Drink coffee

Play mini golf

Clean my room

Fix my car

Charge my phone Visit my cousin

Eat Mc Donalds

Study spanish Make pancakes

homework

Go to the doctor

Church

Watch netflix

Read a book

Swedish test

my birthday


