1:1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15		PRACTICE GUITAR	CINEMA		PARTY	YOGA	
8:15- 11:30	HISTORY LESSON			THEATRE		CONCERT	WORK OUT
11:30- 2:40		PLAY BASKETBALL	FAMILY TIME	Run			SLEEP
2:40- 5:00	MUSEUM	TRAVEL			TRAIN TO MALMÖ		
5:00- 8:45	BUY A DOG		SWIM	GAMING	1+4:5 2+3: MATH LESSON	HANG OUT	
8:45- 11:00	BREAKFAST			DANCE			FAMILY TIME

1:2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15	1+4:5 2+3: MATH LESSON	PRACTICE KARATE	HANG OUT		NETFLIX WATCH NETFLIX		
8:15- 11:30		RUN	BUY A BIRD	VACATION	PRACTICE DRUMS		
11:30- 2:40	SWIM	STUDY	FAMILY TIME	CHURCH		GEOGRAPHY LESSON	
2:40- 5:00			SKIING	CHOIR PRACTICE	PLAY TENNIS	WORK OUT	SHOPPING
5:00- 8:45	GAMING			YOGA		PARTY	MUSEUM
8:4 <i>5</i> - 11:00		VISIT MY GRANDMA					

2:1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15			HANG OUT	PRAY	SHOPPING		BUY A SNAKE
8:15- 11:30	1+4:5 2+3: MATH LESSON	RUN				SWIM	
11:30- 2:40	STUDY	PLAY TABLE TENNIS					FAMILY TIME
2:40- 5:00	WORK OUT		GEOGRAPHY LESSON			FLUTE PLACTICE	
5:00- 8:45		SURFING	GAMING	BASEBALL PRACTICE	PRACTICE KARATE	PARTY	MUSEUM
8:45- 11:00	VACATION	VISIT MY GRANDPA			WATCH TV		

2:2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15	GEOGRAPHY LESSON		HANG OUT		NETFLIX WATCH NETFLIX	RUN	PE LESSON
8:15- 11:30	SWIM	STUDY FRENCH	HUNTING	VACATION	PRACTICE DRUMS		BAKE CUPCAKES
11:30- 2:40				CHURCH			
2:40- 5:00		PRACTICE BOXING	SKIING	CHOIR PRACTICE	PLAY TENNIS	WORK OUT	SHOPPING
5:00- 8:45	GAMING			YOGA		MY BIRTHDAY	
8:45- 11:00		VISIT MY GRANDMA	FAMILY TIME				

3:1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15	SCIENCE LESSON		FAMILY TIME		GAMING		BAKE COOKIES
8:15- 11:30	CAMPING			CHOIR PRACTICE		PRACTICE BASS GUITAR	
11:30- 2:40		Moving	MEETING		ART LESSON	GO TO THE DENTIST	
2:40- 5:00	ENLISH TEST		PLAY TENNIS	HOCKEY PRACTICE	EAT TACOS		
5:00- 8:45		HOMEWORK	STUDY	ROMANTIC DATE		SHOWER	WATCH A MOVIE
8:4 <i>5</i> - 11:00		CLEAN MY ROOM					BUY A COW

3:2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:30- 8:15	BUY A BICYCLE	DRINK COFFEE	4: CHARGE MY PHONE	VISIT MY COUSIN		NETFLIX WATCH NETFLIX	MY BIRTHDAY
8:15- 11:30		PLAY MINI GOLF				BUY A TIGER	READ A BOOK
11:30- 2:40	GOING TO THE BEACH						
2:40- 5:00		MAKE A MOVIE			GO TO THE DOCTOR		SWEDISH TEST
5:00- 8:45	FISHING		EIX MY CAR	STUDY SPANISH	MAKE PANCAKES		
8:45- 11:00			CLEAN MY ROOM	EAT MC DONALDS	HOMEWORK	CHURCH	